FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET (2)

3/8-16 X 3/4 BOLT (2)
3/8 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (2)
3/8 SST FLAT WASHER (2)

(X-980040-08)
4" CASTOR (4)

5/16-18 X 3/4 BOLT (16)
5/16 SST LOCK / SPLIT WASHER (16)
5/16 SST FLAT WASHER (16)

(B-500-393)

1,

/K

(B-677-2206)
SAFETY ANGLE (4)

L 30 3/4 -
il [781] o
HE -
fo
N o 1 -i ° o o
i \T___.L_._..¢8J °
[
ko O
! } 237/16
FQJ:__O_J [596] o o
|
|
|
I
H ) I [ o o
 P—

35 7/8 [911] 3 FT.
47 15/16 [1218] 4 FT.

59 7/8 [1520] 5 FT.
717/8[1825] 6 FT.

‘ 33 3/8
I

[848] o

REV | ECO DESCRIPTION DATE DFTM [ CHKD
CORRECTED CASTOR PART NUMBER,
B |13858 UPDATED HEIGHT RANGE 9/10/2018 | TH | DSH
(B-500-394)
REAR MOUNTING BRACKET (2)
1/4-20 ACORN NUT (8)
1/4 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (8)
1/4 SST FLAT WASHER (8)
1/4-20 X 3/4 BOLT (8)
1/4 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (8)
1/4 SST FLAT WASHER (8)
NU-500-129
NU-500-130
NU-500-131
NU-500-132
NU-500-137
! NU-500-138
NU-500-139
NU-500-140

TITLE NU-500 HYDRAULIC
BASESTAND ASSEMBLY
W/ CASTORS
DFTM DATE CHKD [SHEET
TH | 8/6/2018 | DSH T OF 1
DRAWING




